

Terms and Conditions – TAFE NSW Discovery Days 2025

Participant Consent

By attending this event you consent to TAFE NSW to publish information about you for the purposes of promoting TAFE NSW and its activities to the broader community. This information may include your name, age, course and specific promotional information such as quotes, interviews, photographs, sound and visual recordings, your work or expressions of opinion such as in interactive media.

By selecting 'I accept' to these terms and conditions

- I agree that TAFE NSW may display, use, reproduce (including the right to edit, alter or modify), store, disclose and publish my content in any form or medium (including but not limited to print media, television and radio, the internet, digital and online media and video, social media (e.g. Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and LinkedIn), electronic direct mail and other multimedia channels) for publicity, commercial, educational, marketing and promotional purposes.
- I understand that TAFE NSW is not required to provide any content for my review or approval prior to it being used or reproduced by TAFE NSW.
- I agree that all rights granted to TAFE NSW under this consent form are perpetual and I will not be entitled to any payment or other consideration in connection with use or publication of the content by, or on behalf of TAFE NSW.
- I release TAFE NSW from any claims and demands arising from or in connection with the use of the content by, or on behalf of TAFE NSW.

You also acknowledge that:

• Any intellectual rights arising from this event will belong to TAFE NSW.

Privacy Policy

By attending ths event, you are agreeing that any personal information collected in connection with the event will be managed in accordance with TAFE NSW's Privacy Policy, and applicable privacy laws.

TAFE NSW Privacy Policy